Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: AVANTHA POWER & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-06-2024; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 04-02-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Tejas Shabh;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10185

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
937200

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
937200

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

406430

406430

0 NA

Secured financial
creditors

0

0

0

0 NA

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

73310465117

26207340212

47103124905

0 Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

0 NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

0 NA

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

14124317

14124317

0 Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

20532266

1156895

19375371

0 Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

9530365

73355995695

26223965054

09530365

47132030641

0 Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-06 13:13:23-7a50cc7383d67f360bcd96e63c4e6873.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-06 13:13:23-632adc46e3da3b35442a26703f6ed4f6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-06 13:13:23-23a1cdb1171a3a0a5f97c1c832aa7b69.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-06 13:13:23-4633aab6c1dbe01fb0d649bf26dfaf01.pdf
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