Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: AVANTHA POWER & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-06-2024; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 04-02-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Tejas Shah; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10185

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	937200	0	937200	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	406430	0	406430	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors	13	73310465117	11	26207340212	0	47103124905	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	14124317	2	14124317	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	3	20532266	2	1156895	0	19375371	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	9530365	0	0	0	09530365	0	Annexure 9
Total		19	73355995695	15	26223965054	0	47132030641	0	